2022 CYCLING ESPORTS
& IWIFT m WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS RS

LS

SAT 26 FEB 2022 MEN

Start Time 19:45 GMT Final Result
-
1 Jay Vine 10014868969 1h 15m 41s
2 | Freddy Ovett AUS 10010973512 +0s
3 Jason Osborne GER 10082289528 +1s
4 Benjamin Hill AUS 10007745634 +1s
5| Lionel Vujasin BEL 10011585723 +1s
6 Oskar Hvid DEN 10078263220 +2s
7 |Rainer Kepplinger AUT 10106077564 +3s
8 Thom Thrall CAN 10088975757 +4s
9 Niki Hug SuUl 10104944280 +7s
10 Haavard Gjeldnes NOR 10065294724 +8s
11 Pim van Diemen NED 10120503383 +8s
12 Kristian Oftedal NOR 10020285108 +8s
13 Ryan Larson USA 10108631391 +8s
14 Michal Kaminski POL 10107372819 +9s
15 Matthias Deroose BEL 10126377139 +9s
16 Samuel Brannlund SWE 10011044139 +10s
17 J Bruhn USA 10123306481 +11s
18 Jo Pirotte BEL 10003323242 +12s
19 Christopher McGlinchey IRL 10007712086 +12s
20 Ollie Jones NZL 10009613014 +12s
21 Antonie van Noppen NED 10014762168 +14s
22 Brian Duffy Jr USA 10123307390 +15s
23 Christoph Thiem GER 10094286307 +16s
24 Kevin Bouchard-Hall USA 10003210478 +16s
25 Matteo Cigala ITA 10007733813 +16s
26 James Barnes RSA 10017792915 +17s
27 Andrew Nichols GBR 10007348742 +17s
28 Zach Nehr USA 10014058011 +17s
29 Daniel Guld DEN 10054360093 +17s
30 Jonas Rapp GER 10009404233 +17s
31 Jasper Paridaens BEL 10009093631 +18s
32 Sam Lindsay NZL 10006179486 +19s
33 Edward Laverack GBR 10008635307 +19s
34 Vidar Mehl NOR 10007667428 +20s
35 Adrien Vuillier FRA 10002470248 +21s
36 Alex Heaney NZL 10014249684 +27s
37 Takato Ikeda JPN 10123296074 +27s
38 Aleksej Calmann DEN 10014394578 +30s
39 Tomoaki Takasugi JPN 10020756465 +31s
40 Martin Maertens GER 10122930205 +32s
41 Alban Puech FRA 10123329925 +39s
42 Noah Ramsay CAN 10081536968 +47s
43 Patrick Walle USA 10094834658 +47s
44 Gary Muller RSA 10123213929 +47s
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Race Penalties

. None.

Leandre Bouchard
Hugo Viort

Gavin Dempster
Mark Bruce

Kjell Power

Jon Werme

Teppo Laurio
Etienne van Empel
James Harvey
Spencer Seggebruch
Jadon Jaeger

Jan Emmerich
Henrik Fjellheim
Eddy Hoole
Fabian D'Evola
Oliver Dowd

Sam Hill

Torben Partridge-Madsen
Toshiaki Maegawa
Rick Ottema
Richard Barry
Paul Odlin

Kris Yip

Fabio Costa
Ryusuke Honda
Michal Bogdziewicz
Pawel Kalita

Alex Bogna

André Matias
Hidenori Sasauchi
Joseph Rees
Aaron Borrill

Brian Hodges
Pieter Avenant
Bradley Gouveris
Aiden Sinclair

Liam Bertazzo

FUCH

CAN
FRA
GBR
GBR
BEL
SWE
FIN
NED
NZL
USA
USA
GER
NOR
RSA
BEL
CAN
AUS
AUS
JPN
NED
IRL
NZL
CAN
POR
JPN
POL
POL
AUS
ANG
JPN
GBR
RSA
USA
RSA
RSA
AUS
ITA

10118453956
10026850994
10019450504
10123330834
10016458254
10123303350
10118624314
10008653592
10015781678
10052416356
10081735517
10114361061
10088118824
10121266956
10083044108
10079764801
10014070337
10013743769
10123296175
10007291855
10016909811
10003122875
10090736915
10044107395
10020977545
10002776305
10120263311
10071918713
10122384476
10123296579
10023860263
10017770784
10108634021
10017802514
10010824574
10096303806
10006903754

2022 CYCLING ESPORTS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

+47s
+47s
+48s
+51s
+52s
+55s
+1m O1s
+1m 09s
+1m 11s
+1m 13s
+1m 18s
+1m 22s
+1m 30s
+1m 45s
+1m 57s
+2m 11s
+2m 48s
+4m 39s
+5m 10s
+5m 15s
+5m 31s
+5m 38s
+6m 40s
+7m 28s
+8m 41s
+8m 43s
+8m 44s
+8m 44s
+8m 46s
+8m 51s
+8m 54s
+9m 03s
+11m 51s
+18m 58s
DNF
DNF
DNF

NEW YORK

.




